
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/2
022

A BUSINESS LOCATED 
IN Defendant

WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/2
022

A/K/A Defendant
NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/2
022

AKA AND DBA Defendant
WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/2
022

AN OKLAHOMA 
CORPORATION Defendant

WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/2
022

AND Defendant
NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00434

07/01/2
022

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS Defendant

MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. JOHNSON, 
JEANIE RENEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00256

07/01/2
022

BARTON, WESLEY 
GENE Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. BARTON, 
WESLEY GENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/2
022

BOTH INDIVIDUALLY AND 
AS Plaintiff

WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2022-
00008

07/01/2
022

COMBS, MARY K Plaintiff
COMBS, MARY K vs. COMBS, 
RICHARD EUGENE

DURABLE POWER OF 
ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2022-
00007

07/01/2
022

COMBS, RICHARD 
EUGENE Defendant

WEBB, BETTY J vs. COMBS, 
RICHARD EUGENE

DURABLE POWER OF 
ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2022-
00008

07/01/2
022

COMBS, RICHARD 
EUGENE Defendant

COMBS, MARY K vs. COMBS, 
RICHARD EUGENE

DURABLE POWER OF 
ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/2
022

CONHOLD OF PONCA, 
LLC Defendant

WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/2
022

D/B/A Plaintiff
NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00432

07/01/2
022

D/B/A Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SMITH, 
ODESSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00433

07/01/2
022

D/B/A Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. HOWARD, 
KIMBERLIE ROSE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/20
22

DECEASED Plaintiff
WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00344

07/01/20
22

DILL, ETHAN 
BRYANT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DILL, ETHAN 
BRYANT

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00343

07/01/20
22

DILL, KYLIE 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DILL, KYLIE 
DAWN

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00254

07/01/20
22

FOSTER, BETTY E. Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FOSTER, BETTY
E.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00431

07/01/20
22

FRENCH, SHEILA 
RENEE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. FRENCH, SHEILA 
RENEE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00253

07/01/20
22

GLASER, BRENDA Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. 
GLASER, WILLIAM J.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00253

07/01/20
22

GLASER, WILLIAM 
J. Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. 
GLASER, WILLIAM J.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00096

07/01/20
22

HONEYCUTT, 
TOMMY Defendant

SUPERSHED, LLC vs. HONEYCUTT, 
TOMMY

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00433

07/01/20
22

HOWARD, KIMBERLIE 
ROSE Defendant

SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, 
LLC vs. HOWARD, KIMBERLIE ROSE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/20
22

HUSTED, BLAKE Defendant NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/20
22

HUSTED, BLAKE C. Defendant NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/20
22

HUSTED, BLAKE R. Defendant NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/20
22

HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C. Defendant

NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00252

07/01/20
22

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. 
POWELSON, JOY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00253

07/01/20
22

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. 
GLASER, WILLIAM J.

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00255

07/01/20
22

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs.
MCCUNE, MORGAN MARISSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/20
22

JOHN DOE Defendant NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00434

07/01/20
22

JOHNSON, JEANIE 
RENEE Defendant

MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. JOHNSON, 
JEANIE RENEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00432

07/01/20
22

LLC Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, 
LLC vs. SMITH, ODESSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00433

07/01/20
22

LLC Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, 
LLC vs. HOWARD, KIMBERLIE ROSE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00254

07/01/20
22

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FOSTER, 
BETTY E.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00256

07/01/20
22

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. BARTON, 
WESLEY GENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00257

07/01/20
22

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SPENCER, 
KRISTOPHER L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00258

07/01/20
22

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SPENCER, 
JEFFERY L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00434

07/01/20
22

MCALISTER, DAVID 
L Plaintiff

MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. JOHNSON, 
JEANIE RENEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00255

07/01/20
22

MCCUNE, MORGAN 
MARISSA Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs.
MCCUNE, MORGAN MARISSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00066

07/01/20
22

MEANS, JAMIE 
ROBERT Plaintiff

MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT vs. SUMMIT, 
CORY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00068

07/01/20
22

MEANS, JAMIE 
ROBERT Plaintiff

MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT vs. SUMMIT, 
RICCY YOSELIN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00067

07/01/20
22

MEANS, JENNILYN Plaintiff
MEANS, JENNILYN vs. SUMMIT, RICCY 
YOSELIN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00069

07/01/20
22

MEANS, JENNILYN Plaintiff MEANS, JENNILYN vs. SUMMIT, CORY PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2022-
00007

07/01/2
022

MISC RECEIPTS-JULY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC 
RECEIPTS-JULY

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/2
022

NEWREZ, LLC Plaintiff
NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/2
022

OCCUPANT Defendant
NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/2
022

OF Plaintiff
WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/2
022

PONCA CITY 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00252

07/01/2
022

POWELSON, JOY Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC
vs. POWELSON, JOY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/2
022

REPRESENTATIVE OF THE 
ESTATES Plaintiff

WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00432

07/01/2
022

SECURITY FINANCE Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SMITH, 
ODESSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00433

07/01/2
022

SECURITY FINANCE Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. HOWARD, 
KIMBERLIE ROSE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00432

07/01/2
022

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC Plaintiff

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SMITH, 
ODESSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00433

07/01/2
022

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC Plaintiff

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. HOWARD, 
KIMBERLIE ROSE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/2
022

SHAWN MANOR NURSING 
HOME Defendant

WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/2
022

SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE 
SERVICING Plaintiff

NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE 
R.C.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00432

07/01/2
022

SMITH, ODESSA Defendant
SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SMITH, 
ODESSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00258

07/01/2
022

SPENCER, JEFFERY L Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SPENCER, 
JEFFERY L

INDEBTEDNESS
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00257

07/01/20
22

SPENCER, KRISTOPHER 
L Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
SPENCER, KRISTOPHER L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00098

07/01/20
22

SPOUSE IF ANY OF Defendant
NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, 
BLAKE R.C.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00066

07/01/20
22

SUMMIT, CORY Defendant
MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT vs. 
SUMMIT, CORY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00069

07/01/20
22

SUMMIT, CORY Defendant
MEANS, JENNILYN vs. SUMMIT, 
CORY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00067

07/01/20
22

SUMMIT, RICCY 
YOSELIN Defendant

MEANS, JENNILYN vs. SUMMIT, 
RICCY YOSELIN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00068

07/01/20
22

SUMMIT, RICCY 
YOSELIN Defendant

MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT vs. 
SUMMIT, RICCY YOSELIN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00096

07/01/20
22

SUPERSHED, LLC Plaintiff
SUPERSHED, LLC vs. 
HONEYCUTT, TOMMY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/20
22

WEAVER, CATHI LYNN 
PICKERING Plaintiff

WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00094

07/01/20
22

WEAVER, DIANA 
MARGARET Plaintiff

WEAVER, DIANA MARGARET vs. 
WEAVER, JOHN WILLIAM

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00094

07/01/20
22

WEAVER, JOHN 
WILLIAM Defendant

WEAVER, DIANA MARGARET vs. 
WEAVER, JOHN WILLIAM

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00097

07/01/20
22

WEAVER, STEPHANIE 
ANN Plaintiff

WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. 
CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2022-
00007

07/01/20
22

WEBB, BETTY J Plaintiff
WEBB, BETTY J vs. COMBS, 
RICHARD EUGENE

DURABLE POWER OF 
ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00431

07/01/20
22

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. FRENCH, 
SHEILA RENEE

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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