Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/2 022	A BUSINESS LOCATED IN Defendant	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/2 022	A/K/A Defendant	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/2 022	AKA AND DBA Defendant	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/2 022	AN OKLAHOMA CORPORATION Defendant	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/2 022	AND Defendant	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00434	07/01/2 022	AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. JOHNSON, JEANIE RENEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00256	07/01/2 022	BARTON, WESLEY GENE <b>Defendant</b>	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. BARTON, WESLEY GENE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/2 022	BOTH INDIVIDUALLY AND AS Plaintiff	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2022- 00008	07/01/2 022	COMBS, MARY K Plaintiff	COMBS, MARY K vs. COMBS, RICHARD EUGENE	DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2022- 00007	07/01/2 022	COMBS, RICHARD EUGENE Defendant	WEBB, BETTY J vs. COMBS, RICHARD EUGENE	DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2022- 00008	07/01/2 022	COMBS, RICHARD EUGENE Defendant	COMBS, MARY K vs. COMBS, RICHARD EUGENE	DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/2 022	CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC Defendant	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/2 022	D/B/A Plaintiff	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00432	07/01/2 022	D/B/A Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SMITH, ODESSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00433	07/01/2 022	D/B/A Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. HOWARD, KIMBERLIE ROSE	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/20 22	DECEASED Plaintiff	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00344	07/01/20 22	DILL, ETHAN BRYANT <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DILL, ETHAN BRYANT	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00343	07/01/20 22	DILL, KYLIE DAWN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DILL, KYLIE DAWN	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00254	07/01/20 22	FOSTER, BETTY E. Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FOSTER, BETTY E.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00431	07/01/20 22	FRENCH, SHEILA RENEE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. FRENCH, SHEILA RENEE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00253	07/01/20 22	GLASER, BRENDA Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. GLASER, WILLIAM J.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00253	07/01/20 22	GLASER, WILLIAM J. Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. GLASER, WILLIAM J.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00096	07/01/20 22	HONEYCUTT, TOMMY Defendant	SUPERSHED, LLC vs. HONEYCUTT, TOMMY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00433	07/01/20 22	HOWARD, KIMBERLIE ROSE Defendant	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. HOWARD, KIMBERLIE ROSE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/20 22	HUSTED, BLAKE Defendant	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/20 22	HUSTED, BLAKE C. Defendant	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/20 22	HUSTED, BLAKE R. Defendant	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/20 22	HUSTED, BLAKE R.C. Defendant	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00252	07/01/20 22	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. POWELSON, JOY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00253	07/01/20 22	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. GLASER, WILLIAM J.	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00255	07/01/20 22	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. MCCUNE, MORGAN MARISSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/20 22	JOHN DOE Defendant	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00434	07/01/20 22	JOHNSON, JEANIE RENEE <b>Defendant</b>	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. JOHNSON, JEANIE RENEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00432	07/01/20 22	LLC Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SMITH, ODESSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00433	07/01/20 22	LLC Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. HOWARD, KIMBERLIE ROSE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00254	07/01/20 22	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FOSTER, BETTY E.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00256	07/01/20 22	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. BARTON, WESLEY GENE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00257	07/01/20 22	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SPENCER, KRISTOPHER L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00258	07/01/20 22	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SPENCER, JEFFERY L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00434	07/01/20 22	MCALISTER, DAVID L Plaintiff	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. JOHNSON, JEANIE RENEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00255	07/01/20 22	MCCUNE, MORGAN MARISSA Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. MCCUNE, MORGAN MARISSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00066	07/01/20 22	MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT Plaintiff	MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT vs. SUMMIT, CORY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00068	07/01/20 22	MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT Plaintiff	MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT vs. SUMMIT, RICCY YOSELIN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00067	07/01/20 22	MEANS, JENNILYN Plaintiff	MEANS, JENNILYN vs. SUMMIT, RICCY YOSELIN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00069	07/01/20 22	MEANS, JENNILYN Plaintiff	MEANS, JENNILYN vs. SUMMIT, CORY	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2022- 00007	07/01/2 022	MISC RECEIPTS-JULY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-JULY	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/2 022	NEWREZ, LLC Plaintiff	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/2 022	OCCUPANT Defendant	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/2 022	OF Plaintiff	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/2 022	PONCA CITY OKLAHOMA Defendant	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00252	07/01/2 022	POWELSON, JOY Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. POWELSON, JOY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/2 022	REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ESTATES Plaintiff	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00432	07/01/2 022	SECURITY FINANCE Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SMITH, ODESSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00433	07/01/2 022	SECURITY FINANCE Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. HOWARD, KIMBERLIE ROSE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00432	07/01/2 022	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SMITH, ODESSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00433	07/01/2 022	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. HOWARD, KIMBERLIE ROSE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/2 022	SHAWN MANOR NURSING HOME Defendant	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/2 022	SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING Plaintiff	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00432	07/01/2 022	SMITH, ODESSA Defendant	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SMITH, ODESSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00258	07/01/2 022	SPENCER, JEFFERY L Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SPENCER, JEFFERY L	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00257	07/01/20 22	SPENCER, KRISTOPHER L Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SPENCER, KRISTOPHER L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00098	07/01/20 22	SPOUSE IF ANY OF Defendant	NEWREZ, LLC vs. HUSTED, BLAKE R.C.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00066	07/01/20 22	SUMMIT, CORY Defendant	MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT vs. SUMMIT, CORY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00069	07/01/20 22	SUMMIT, CORY Defendant	MEANS, JENNILYN vs. SUMMIT, CORY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00067	07/01/20 22	SUMMIT, RICCY YOSELIN Defendant	MEANS, JENNILYN vs. SUMMIT, RICCY YOSELIN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00068	07/01/20 22	SUMMIT, RICCY YOSELIN Defendant	MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT vs. SUMMIT, RICCY YOSELIN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00096	07/01/20 22	SUPERSHED, LLC Plaintiff	SUPERSHED, LLC vs. HONEYCUTT, TOMMY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/20 22	WEAVER, CATHI LYNN PICKERING <b>Plaintiff</b>	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00094	07/01/20 22	WEAVER, DIANA MARGARET Plaintiff	WEAVER, DIANA MARGARET vs. WEAVER, JOHN WILLIAM	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00094	07/01/20 22	WEAVER, JOHN WILLIAM Defendant	WEAVER, DIANA MARGARET vs. WEAVER, JOHN WILLIAM	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00097	07/01/20 22	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN Plaintiff	WEAVER, STEPHANIE ANN vs. CONHOLD OF PONCA, LLC	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2022- 00007	07/01/20 22	WEBB, BETTY J Plaintiff	WEBB, BETTY J vs. COMBS, RICHARD EUGENE	DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00431	07/01/20 22	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. FRENCH, SHEILA RENEE	MONEY JUDGEMENT